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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

  Badging and Compliance Offices at Elevated Parking  

Project Name: Structure – Chicago ORD Int’l Airport  Contract Negotiator:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:  106488    Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Wednesday, May 24, 2012  Conference Location: ORD CFO AAB – Conf. Room 1  

 

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Jonathan Radke CARE Plus Jonathan.radke@cityofchicago.org 773-447-3868 

BJ Stradley Blinderman Construction bstradley@blinderman.com 773-444-0500 

Frank Keane Hill Mechanical Services Frank.keane@hillgrp.com 312-307-2915 

Tony Quirk Commercial HTG & AC tonyq@comm-hvac.com 312-829-2309 

Mary Ann Lafler 
Construction Materials & 

Supply Resources 
Cmsr.01@gmail.com 708-567-9620 

Nicholas Henning F. H. Paschen nhenning@fhpaschen.com 773-444-3474 

Emilio Gervaso Standard Parking Emilio@ord-parking.com 773-686-0911 

Wayne Lasinski Standard Parking wlasinski@standardparking.com 773-686-7533 

John Harling Terrell Materials jharling@terrellmaterials.com 773-894-4600 

Tim Hanisch The GFS Group thanisch@thegfsgroup.com 312-617-4141 
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Jamie Noe CARE Plus jamie.noe@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3694 

Tom Magno 
Dept. of Procurement 

Services 
tmagno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941 

Roger Reeves Chicago Dept. of Aviation Roger.reeves@cityofchicago.org 773-686-6626 

Weng Foong CARE Plus Weng.foong@cityofchicago.org 7736-894-3683 

Nick Staykov Ornelas Construction Co. nickstaykov@yahoo.com 312-622-2836 

Mark Hurray CARE PLUS mark.hurray@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3697 

Mark Leipold CARE PLUS marl.leipold@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3605 

Dave Johnson CARE Plus Dave.johnson@cityofchicago.org 773-908-0324 

Peter Antosh CARE Plus Peter.antosh@citychicago.org 773-894-8920 

Joe Dote CARE Plus Joe.dote@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3733 

Sam Morabito Chicago Dept. of Aviation Sam.morabito@cityofchicago.org 773-686-7770 

David Steele Muller & Muller  dsteele@muller2.com 312-432-4180 

Lori Ward Law Ventures LTD loriward@gmail.com  

Ed Kearney Robe Construction Inc. edwardkearney@robeinc.com 708-287-6611 
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Jerry Kerrigan F J Kerrigan Plumbing info@kerrigancorp.com 847-251-2695 

Rich Weigel Northwest Contractors, Inc. Nci.twm@northwestcontractors.net 847-812-5867 

Andy DeVito 
Laborer Management 

Cooperation Committee 
 630-272-0878 

Frank Damato Local One Fdamato04@comcast.net 776-677-9610 

Joe Pastorino Carpenters Union Joelocal181@sbcglobal.net 773-908-1421 
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